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
manicured acres in the heart of TYSONS and sits between 2 Metro stops on the
Silver Line. And,is across the street from the BORO's Whole Foods, Icon Movie
theaters, French bakery & restaurants! Call Renneye Pike, Associate Broker,
McEnearney Associates/McLean 703/703/798-4089 Cell to schedule a

viewing. 8370 Greensboro #223 RENT:52100/12 month lease offered.

For Rent / 8370 Greensboro on 9th Floor

Sunny views of the Rotonda POOL from the Enclosed Balcony with NEW
motorized up/down blinds & NEW carpet. 2 bedrooms. NEW GLASS WALK IN
enlarged Shower located in 2nd bdrm. Both bedrooms have their own private
UPDATED Baths. NEW Engineered hardwood floors in Living Rm & Dining

Area. NEW KITCHEN! NEW plush carpeting in both Bedrooms. NEW Circuit
Breaker Panel! NEW Paint. NEW baseboards, 6 panel interior DOORS, Updated
light fixtures! --- Absolutely NO Pets / NO Smoking--- in Condo. 2 unassigned
parking spaces in parking lot are included. Local landlords. OLREA. Call 571-235-
3514 /Ask for Al, to schedule an appointment to see between show hours: 10:30
am & 4 pm. Rent $2775

Services Offered

My 14 year old son is learning to earn the value of a dollar. He wants to offers his
professional teenage services like pet sitting, dog walking, run your errands you
named it :) He’s a responsible little hard worker and is here to help out. He is




available after 6pm week days. Anytime after 8am on weekends! Contact us
at 301 803 8910

Condo G unit for rent in Bldg 3 #208

The Condo is an Excellent condition and location within an easy access in the
Rotonda condo complex and the Bldg 3. The Condo has a beautiful view facing
the main gate, the fountain, and the Tysons. The unit has a lot of light during the
day. The G unit of 1327 SQFT has major upgrades such as in the kitchen with a
new extra plus cabinets, countertops, backsplash, hardware floor, and new
appliances with an overall with over cost over $50 thousands. Other
enhancements you will identify across the unit are: In the two bath rooms with
new floors and light fixers, in the two bedrooms with large closets and with a His
and Hers closets. In the large main bedroom includes a large wall book case with
a Bathroom Vanity with Sink and a comfortable chair. You also will identify
multiple improvements across the unit such as in the dinning room,livening
room, hallways with crown moldings and chair rails in the dinning room which
provides allot of an elegance in the condo. The unit also includes other plenty "
smaller" improvements across, such as in the kitchen, a table and chairs and in
the balcony with an outdoor table for use. The parking is very accessible from the
unit which is convene located at the edge of the Bldg 3.The unit goes with a large
size storage room in the level B within the building. The landlord will pay half the
Rotonda's moving fee also potential tenant must have a with a good credit,no
pets and no smoking in the premises allowed.The rent is the lowest rent on two
full bedrooms and full baths on 1327 SQFT with $ 2.490 dollars rent per month.
For further information please call, at 703-477-7395.

Babysitting

I’m available to babysit your wonderful child every day the whole week including
the weekends. I’'m also flexible with the times that you need me. | babysit at
home. You can contact me from my phone number which is 703-634-8685.




